T30 Smart Plug
Control appliances from anywhere.
This space-saving Smart Plug gives you remote control of your lights, fans,
computer equipment, security cameras, and more!
T30-10B-US
Schedule & Timer
Energy Saving750 °C Flame
Resistance
Electricity
Statistics
Remote Control via
Mobile App
Supports
2.4 GHz Wi-Fi
Voice Control*
*Voice control via
Google Assistant & Alexa.
We thought you might want to know how much your
appliance is costing you to run. The T30-10B-US
Smart Plug presents detailed reports of the power
consumption of connected devices so that you
can keep your electricity bills low.
Track the real-time
power usage.
Make life a little easier by scheduling devices to turn on
and off at just the right time. No more worrying about
whether you left something on at home - now you can
check on it remotely using your mobile device.
Customize schedules
and timers.
Hey Alexa!
Turn off the coffee machine!
Hands-full? No problem. Ask Google Home or Amazon
Echo to turn on or off a connected device for you.
*This function is only available in some countries.
Please check before purchasing.
Works with voice
assistants.
Fear no disruption caused by power outages or
Internet disconnection! The T30 smart plug is
smart enough to resume your preset schedules
when the power and connection are restored.
A plug that remembers.
Do any of your devices have exceedingly bright LED lights,
keeping you up at night? the T30 Smart Plug won't give you
that problem! Use the EZVIZ App to turn off the indicator
light for a good night's sleep.
Turn indicator on or off as needed.
The T30 Smart Plug is designed to make your
home smart, not complicated. Compact and
lightweight, these plugs were designed so that
adjacent sockets would not be blocked.
Compact and out-of-the-way.
Made from flame-resistant materials,
the T30 Smart Plug is able to protect
your appliances from unwanted accidents.
Safe to use.
Specifications CS-T30-10B-US
Load
Output Current Max. 10A
Output Power Max. 1600W
Start-up
Max. Start-up Time 30s
Timer Switch Supports
Countdown Switch  Supports
Manual Switch Supports
Amazon Alexa and
Google Home Voice Control
Supports
Electricity Statistics Supports
Network
Standard IEEE802.11 b/g/n, 2.4 GHz
Wi-Fi Pairing AP Pairing
Features
Remote Control Supports
General
Material High temperature flame retardant material
Working Temperature 0℃ to 40℃ (32°F to 104°F)
Working Humidity 80% or less
Power Supply AC 125V
Power Consumption Less than 1 kWh per month
Dimensions 74 x 38 x 53 mm (2.91 x 1.50 x 2.09 inch)
Net Weight 55.9 g (1.97 oz)
In the box:
- T30 Smart Plug
- Regulatory Information
- Quick Start Guide
Certifications:
ETL/CETL/WEEE/ROHS/REACH/FCC/IC
Specifications are subject to change without notice.  "       ", "            " and other EZVIZ’s trademarks and logos
are the properties of EZVIZ in various jurisdictions. Other brands and product names
are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders.